
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - SUPERCROSS HEAT 1

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

DAYTONA INTERNATIONAL SPEEDWAY - DAYTONA BEACH, FL

ROUND 9 OF 17 - MARCH 6, 2010

AMA Supercross

DAYTONA BEACH

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

8 G. Langston  310.1981

55 K. Chisholm  310.3412

18 D. Millsaps  410.3833

5 R. Dungey  510.4504

47 M. Boni  410.4865

774 R. Marshall  210.5396

23 J. Brayton  510.5897

14 K. Windham  210.5908

67 C. Blose  210.6039

149 C. Hinson  410.73910

9 I. Tedesco  710.77811

229 J. Loop  410.97612

644 K. Partridge  411.00713

247 T. Parks  311.02914

304 B. Ripple  311.03515

662 T. Bannister  411.12816

252 J. Keeney  511.18217

195 B. Payne  311.22918

170 B. Jesseman  711.23019

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

18 D. Millsaps  630.5941

5 R. Dungey  630.8372

23 J. Brayton  531.0813

8 G. Langston  731.1734

14 K. Windham  831.2785

9 I. Tedesco  531.5766

55 K. Chisholm  531.9347

47 M. Boni  532.9008

774 R. Marshall  633.0949

67 C. Blose  133.11610

304 B. Ripple  533.33611

644 K. Partridge  733.57612

252 J. Keeney  433.77613

149 C. Hinson  433.94514

170 B. Jesseman  434.12415

195 B. Payne  234.44616

247 T. Parks  434.44617

229 J. Loop  634.98818

662 T. Bannister  535.02119

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

55 K. Chisholm  422.6131

5 R. Dungey  522.7472

8 G. Langston  722.7903

9 I. Tedesco  522.8484

18 D. Millsaps  422.8505

14 K. Windham  423.0436

23 J. Brayton  423.1167

47 M. Boni  223.2768

67 C. Blose  223.3539

304 B. Ripple  423.74210

774 R. Marshall  323.90011

644 K. Partridge  323.99212

149 C. Hinson  524.14013

252 J. Keeney  424.15514

170 B. Jesseman  724.15815

195 B. Payne  424.24716

662 T. Bannister  324.32517

247 T. Parks  424.53618

229 J. Loop  424.70919
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